
 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

RESULTS / rezultati 
Saturday/Subota, 15. July   2017. 
 

Event  / disciplina 100m  Hurdles SENIOR WOMEN Heptathlon/ seniorke              9.30h                   
 Wind / vetar  -0.9m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 166 Yfantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 GRE 13.97 983 
2 421 Ristović Sanja 28.06.1997 SRB 15.10 828 
3 78 Petrušić Mladena 1992 BIH 15.43 778 
4 270 Matović Ljiljana 16.10.1993 MNE 16.03 711 
5 80 Stanivuković Nikolija 1997 BIH 16.74 626 
6 468 Kırdemir, Emine Selda 01.01.1998 TUR 16.97 603 

 

Event  / disciplina 100m SENIOR MEN Decathlon/ seniori                                        9.40h             
 Wind / vetar  -0.7m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 394 Grnović Aleksandar 09.01.1996 SRB 11.21 814 
2 286 Čehovin Urban 30.12.1993 SLO 11.35 784 
3 457 Yılmaz, Ahmet Mustafa 10.09.1994 TUR 11.46 761 
4 355 Roman Razvan 1993 ROU 11.48 757 
5 147 Pittas Panagiotis 08.03.1999 GRE 11.69 713 
6 453 Pehlivan, Yunus 11.12.1994 TUR 11.71 709 
7 264 Pešić Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE 11.93 665 
 265 Pešić Darko 30.11.1992 MNE DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina High Jump SENIOR WOMEN Heptathlon/ seniorke                  10.15h                   
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 78 Petrušić Mladena 1992 BIH 1.75 916 
2 468 Kırdemir, Emine Selda 01.01.1998 TUR 1.63 771 
3 80 Stanivuković Nikolija 1997 BIH 1.63 771 
4 421 Ristović Sanja 28.06.1997 SRB 1.57 701 
5 166 Yfantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 GRE 1.54 666 
6 270 Matović Ljiljana 16.10.1993 MNE 1.54 666 

 

 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

 

Event  / disciplina Long Jump SENIOR MEN Decathlon/ seniori                             10.15h             
     

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 286 Čehovin Urban 30.12.1993 SLO 7.18+1.3 857 
2 394 Grnović Aleksandar 09.01.1996 SRB 7.11+0.0 840 
3 355 Roman Razvan 1993 ROU 7.05+0.3 826 
4 453 Pehlivan, Yunus 11.12.1994 TUR 6.77+0.9 760 
5 457 Yılmaz, Ahmet Mustafa 10.09.1994 TUR 6.50+1.3 697 
6 264 Pešić Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE 6.30+1.7 652 
7 147 Pittas Panagiotis 08.03.1999 GRE 6.08+1.1 604 
 265 Pešić Darko 30.11.1992 MNE DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina Shot Put SENIOR MEN Decathlon/ seniori                                 11.45h             
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 394 Grnović Aleksandar 09.01.1996 SRB 13.74 712 
2 286 Čehovin Urban 30.12.1993 SLO 13.37 690 
3 147 Pittas Panagiotis 08.03.1999 GRE 12.75 652 
4 264 Pešić Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE 12.68 648 
5 457 Yılmaz, Ahmet Mustafa 10.09.1994 TUR 12.13 614 
6 355 Roman Razvan 1993 ROU 11.86 596 
7 453 Pehlivan, Yunus 20.06.2017 TUR 11.44 572 
 265 Pešić Darko 30.11.1992 MNE DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina Shot Put SENIOR WOMEN Heptathlon/ seniorke                       12.30h                   
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 78 Petrušić Mladena 1992 BIH 11.37 619 
2 421 Ristović Sanja 28.06.1997 SRB 10.93 591 
3 80 Stanivuković Nikolija 1997 BIH 10.13 538 
4 468 Kırdemir, Emine Selda 01.01.1998 TUR 9.44 493 
5 270 Matović Ljiljana 16.10.1993 MNE 8.40 425 
 166 Yfantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 GRE DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

Event  / disciplina High Jump SENIOR MEN Decathlon/ seniori                             15.00h             
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 355 Roman Razvan 1993 ROU 1.96 767 
2 394 Grnović Aleksandar 09.01.1996 SRB 1.87 687 
3 264 Pešić Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE 1.87 687 
4 286 Čehovin Urban 30.12.1993 SLO 1.84 661 

5-6 453 Pehlivan, Yunus  TUR 1.84 661 
5-6 147 Pittas Panagiotis  GRE 1.84 661 
7 457 Yılmaz, Ahmet Mustafa 10.09.1994 TUR 1.84 661 
 265 Pešić Darko 30.11.1992 MNE DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina Hammer SENIOR MEN / kladivo seniori                                       15.00h             
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 442 Baltacı, Özkan 13.02.1994 TUR 71.92 8 
2 310 Apti Ayhan 1993 BUL 67.29 7 
3 324 Yordanov Boris 1989 BUL 62.75 6 
4 395 Gvero Vojislav 19.08.1998 SRB 59.69 5 
5 357 Sorescu Ion Cosmin 1975 ROU 59.23 4 
6 63 Posavljak Ervin 1987 BIH 48.41 3 
7 238 Bajramovic Elmin 1997 MKD 26.41 2 

 

Event  / disciplina Pole Vault  SENIOR WOMEN / skok motkom seniorke               16.00h                   
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 132 Aristotelous Maria 10.08.1991 CYP 4.00 8 
2 460 Arıkazan, Buse 07.08.1994 TUR 3.80 7 
3 370 Luca Ionela Denisa 1994 ROU 3.80 6 
4 108 Juriša Lara  15.05.1997 CRO 3.60 5 
5 134 Krasa Skevi 10.08.1990 CYP 3.60 4 
6 419 Moravčević Tamara 08.01.1991 SRB 3.20 3 
 161 Ledaki Stella - Iro 18.07.1988 GRE NM  
 118 Malkoć Petra 21.09.1992 CRO DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

Event  / disciplina Triple Jump  SENIOR WOMEN / troskok seniorke                      16.15h                   
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

9 379 Toma Carmen Cristina 1989 ROU 13.65+4.4 8 
7 153 Alvertsian Christina 04.07.1990 GRE 13.36+2.3 7 
6 297 Koren Petra 30.07.1993 SLO 13.10+3.2 6 
4 298 Babšek Saša 27.03.1992 SLO 13.06+3.7 5 
8 475 Tilki, Beyza 03.03.1994 TUR 12.99+3.1 4 
5 461 Aydın, Tuğba 25.08.1994 TUR 12.70+3.3 3 
3 72 Čolaković Anja 2001 BIH 11.32+3.2 2 
2 253 Mustafa Besijana 2000 MKD 10.33+2.8 1 
1 37 Elmedina Oruci 1997 ALB 9.64+3.2  

 
 

Event  / disciplina 400m Hurdles  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                 16.30h 
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 476 Yıldırım, Elif 14.02.1990 TUR 58.67 8 

2 155 Dalaka Aikaterini 20.08.1992 GRE 58.87 7 

3 474 Şanlı, Emel 07.07.1993 TUR 59.15 6 

4 363 Belgyan Sanda 1992 ROU 59.16 5 

5 115 Banović Marina 11.02.1982 CRO 1:02.83 4 

6 211 Berghii Anna 1993 MDA 1:01.39 3 
 

Event  / disciplina Discus  SENIOR  WOMEN/ bacanje diska seniorke                    16.35h 
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 426 Tomašević Dragana 04.06.1982 SRB 59.35 8 
2 154 Anagnostopoulou Chrysoula 27.08.1991 GRE 58.05 7 
3 269 Rakočević Kristina 13.06.1998 MNE 52.12 6 
4 79 Salkić Mediha 1999 BIH 48.16 5 
5 378 Sorescu Ileana Sanda 1979 ROU 45.87 4 
6 466 Kaya, Elçin 01.03.1993 TUR 45.60 3 
7 248 Efremovska Mateja 1996 MKD 34.18 2 
 81 Tešanović Gorana 1977 BIH NM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

Event  / disciplina 400m Hurdles SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                           16.40h                              
Heat  1/2/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 101 Senjarić Yan  01.10.1989 CRO 51.42  
2 351 Nagy Attila Csongor 1988 ROU 52.13  
3 281 Hribaršek Peter 17.11.1992 SLO 52.43  
4 202 Cravcenco Alexei 1988 MDA 53.82  
5 129 Vasiliou Anastasios 26.04. 1997 CYP 55.01  
6 398 Marković Miloš 19.04.1996 SRB 55.46  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  Hurdles  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                         16.45h                              
Heat  2/2/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 67 Todorović Željko 1997 BIH 57.55  
2 28 Florian Lata 1997 ALB 57.90  
3 246 Velkovikj Milosh 2000 MKD 1:01.21  
4 33 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 ALB 1:01.56  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  Hurdles  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                                      
Heat  2/2/ grupa SUMMARY / ukupan plasman   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 101 Senjarić Yan  01.10.1989 CRO 51.42 8 
2 351 Nagy Attila Csongor 1988 ROU 52.13 7 
3 281 Hribaršek Peter 17.11.1992 SLO 52.43 6 
4 202 Cravcenco Alexei 1988 MDA 53.82 5 
5 129 Vasiliou Anastasios 26.04. 1997 CYP 55.01 4 
6 398 Marković Miloš 19.04.1996 SRB 55.46 3 
7 67 Todorović Željko 1997 BIH 57.55 2 
8 28 Florian Lata 1997 ALB 57.90 1 
9 246 Velkovikj Milosh 2000 MKD 1:01.21  

10 33 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 ALB 1:01.56  
 

 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

 

Event  / disciplina 200m SENIOR WOMEN Heptathlon/ seniorke                            16.55h                   
 Wind / vetar  +2.9m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 80 Stanivuković Nikolija 1997 BIH 26.90 720 
2 270 Matović Ljiljana 16.10.1993 MNE 27.11 703 
3 421 Ristović Sanja 28.06.1997 SRB 27.25 691 
4 78 Petrušić Mladena 1992 BIH 27.72 653 
5 468 Kırdemir, Emine Selda 01.01.1998 TUR 30.16 471 
 166 Yfantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 GRE DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR MEN Decathlon/ seniori                                      17.05h             
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born /god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 286 Čehovin Urban 30.12.1993 SLO 50.13 809 
2 394 Grnović Aleksandar 09.01.1996 SRB 50.85 776 
3 355 Roman Razvan 1993 ROU 51.87 730 
4 264 Pešić Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE 52.51 703 
5 457 Yılmaz, Ahmet Mustafa 10.09.1994 TUR 53.44 663 
6 453 Pehlivan, Yunus  TUR 55.74 569 
7 147 Pittas Panagiotis  GRE 58.78 456 
 265 Pešić Darko 30.11.1992 MNE DNS  

 
 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                               17.15h                              
Heat  1/3/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 375 Razor Bianca Denisa 1994 ROU 52.76  
2 414 Ćirić Maja 07.11.1989 SRB 53.88  
3 105 Banović Anita  04.06.1984 CRO 54.36  
4 368 Ionita Anamaria 1988 ROU 54.84  
5 109 Dudek Kristina  05.04.1994 CRO 55.21  
6 465 Kasap, Meryem 05.01.1992 TUR 55.36  
7 133 Katsari Christiana 14.05.1987 CYP 57.44  
 156 Ferra Andriana 11.02.1988 GRE DNF  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                             17.20h                              
 
   
 

       



 

 

 

 

BALKAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Serbia – Novi Pazar, 15/16. July  2017 

 

 
 

Heat  2/3/ grupa    
  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 165 Vasileiou Anna 18.03.1990 GRE 53.79  
2 71 Bečić Alisa 1989 BIH 55.75  
3 331 Racheva Nadezhda 1991 BUL 56.40  
4 416 Kaličanin Bojana 16.03.1994 SRB 56.52  
5 458 Acar, Yaren 15.08.1997 TUR 57.03  
6 212 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 57.55  
7 7 Harutyunyan Lilit 04.04.1993 ARM 58.36  

 
 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                               17.25h                              
Heat  3/3/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 219 Virsta Diana 1989 MDA 59.14  
2 258 Timchevska Katerina 1997 MKD 59.74  
3 39 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 1:00.56  
4 8 Gasparyan Lina 04.09.2000 ARM 1:01.79  
5 250 Jovanoska Marija 2001 MKD 1:02.86  
6 35 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 1:04.75  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                                                             
 SUMMARY / ukupan plasman   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 375 Razor Bianca Denisa 1994 ROU 52.76 8 
2 165 Vasileiou Anna 18.03.1990 GRE 53.79 7 
3 414 Ćirić Maja 07.11.1989 SRB 53.88 6 
4 105 Banović Anita  04.06.1984 CRO 54.36 5 
5 368 Ionita Anamaria 1988 ROU 54.84 4 
6 109 Dudek Kristina  05.04.1994 CRO 55.21 3 
7 465 Kasap, Meryem 05.01.1992 TUR 55.36 2 
8 71 Bečić Alisa 1989 BIH 55.75 1 
9 331 Racheva Nadezhda 1991 BUL 56.40  

10 416 Kaličanin Bojana 16.03.1994 SRB 56.52  
11 458 Acar, Yaren 15.08.1997 TUR 57.03  
12 133 Katsari Christiana 14.05.1987 CYP 57.44  
13 212 Bordea Alina 1994 MDA 57.55  
14 7 Harutyunyan Lilit 04.04.1993 ARM 58.36  
15 219 Virsta Diana 1989 MDA 59.14  
16 258 Timchevska Katerina 1997 MKD 59.74  
17 39 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 1:00.56  
18 8 Gasparyan Lina 04.09.2000 ARM 1:01.79  
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19 250 Jovanoska Marija 2001 MKD 1:02.86  
20 35 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 1:04.75  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        17.30h                              
Heat  1/2/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 100 Ružić Mateo  16.08.1994 CRO 47.22  
2 408 Vukadinović Stefan 21.04.1993 SRB 49.03  
3 391 Bojanić Stjepan 24.08.1996 SRB 49.07  
4 3 Mkrtchyan Tigran 12.03.1994 ARM 49.28  
5 353 Nichitus Pavel 1994 ROU 50.26  
6 449 Güdük, Hasan Basri 23.01.1990 TUR 50.48  
7 52 Dragoljević Borislav 1997 BIH 51.04  
8 207 Eşanu Cristin 1995 MDA 51.12  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        17.35h                              
Heat  2/2/ grupa    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 260 Marić Srđan 23.12.1997 MNE 51.13  
2 24 Daniel Limani 1995 ALB 53.16  
3 2 Gabrielyan Gevorg 24.02.1999 ARM 53.46  
4 234 Shabani Lirim 1992 MKD 56.80  
 29 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina 400m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                                                      
 SUMMARY / ukupan plasman   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 100 Ružić Mateo  16.08.1994 CRO 47.22 8 
2 408 Vukadinović Stefan 21.04.1993 SRB 49.03 7 
3 391 Bojanić Stjepan 24.08.1996 SRB 49.07 6 
4 3 Mkrtchyan Tigran 12.03.1994 ARM 49.28 5 
5 353 Nichitus Pavel 1994 ROU 50.26 4 
6 449 Güdük, Hasan Basri 23.01.1990 TUR 50.48 3 
7 52 Dragoljević Borislav 1997 BIH 51.04 2 
8 207 Eşanu Cristin 1995 MDA 51.12 1 
9 260 Marić Srđan 23.12.1997 MNE 51.13  

10 24 Daniel Limani 1995 ALB 53.16  
11 2 Gabrielyan Gevorg 24.02.1999 ARM 53.46  
12 234 Shabani Lirim 1992 MKD 56.80  
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Event  / disciplina High Jump  SENIOR  MEN/ skok uvis  seniori                             17.30h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 140 Baniotis Konstantinos 06.11.1986 GRE 2.14 8 
2 350 Lazarica Dan Claudiu 1992 ROU 2.14 7 
3 150 Tessaromatis Georgios 1995 GRE 2.14 6 
4 186 Tzur Liberman 26.01.1994 ISR 2.10 5 
5 96 Noah Luca Matacun 22.05.1998 CRO 2.00 4 
6 64 Redžić Maid 1999 BIH 2.00 3 
7 55 Hodžić Samir 1996 BIH 1.95 2 
8 448 Gözel, Serkan 25.09.1997 TUR 1.90 1 

 

Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                              17.45h                              
Heat  1/2/ grupa Wind / vetar +0.4m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 425 Tirnanić Milana 01.09.1994 SRB 11.82  
2 423 Sirmić Katarina 28.04.1991 SRB 11.93  
3 376 Rosianu Ana Maria 1993 ROU 12.07  
4 364 Ene Roxana Maria 1995 ROU 12.07  
5 470 Sancak, Berfe 04.04.1994 TUR 12.12  
6 213 Buşilă Uliana 1996 MDA 12.17  
7 467 Kılıç, Eda Nur 10.07.1999 TUR 12.20  
8 326 Georgieva Viktoria 1996 BUL 12.51  

 

Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                              17.50h                              
Heat  2/2/ grupa Wind / vetar +2.6m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 155 Dalaka Aikaterini 20.08.1992 GRE 11.72  
2 106 Nika Župa 25.10.1994 CRO 12.20  
3 107 Jambrović Mateja 03.05.1999 CRO 12.38  
4 76 Macanović Ivana 1997 BIH 12.39  
5 256 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 12.52  
6 40 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.83  
7 249 Josifovska Kristina 1988 MKD 13.05  
8 43 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 13.22  
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Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                                                           
 SUMMARY / ukupan plasman   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 155 Dalaka Aikaterini 20.08.1992 GRE 11.72 8 
2 425 Tirnanić Milana 01.09.1994 SRB 11.82 7 
3 423 Sirmić Katarina 28.04.1991 SRB 11.93 6 
4 376 Rosianu Ana Maria 1993 ROU 12.07 

/12.066/ 
5 

5 364 Ene Roxana Maria 1995 ROU 12.07 
/12.070/ 

4 

6 470 Sancak, Berfe 04.04.1994 TUR 12.12 3 
7 213 Buşilă Uliana 1996 MDA 12.17 2 
8 106 Nika Župa 25.10.1994 CRO 12.20 

/12.194/ 
1 

9 467 Kılıç, Eda Nur 10.07.1999 TUR 12.20 
/12.199/ 

 

10 107 Jambrović Mateja 03.05.1999 CRO 12.38  
11 76 Macanović Ivana 1997 BIH 12.39  
12 326 Georgieva Viktoria 1996 BUL 12.51  
13 256 Selimi Valbona 1994 MKD 12.52  
14 40 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.83  
15 249 Josifovska Kristina 1988 MKD 13.05  
16 43 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 13.22  

 
 

Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        18.00h                              
Heat  1/3/ grupa Wind / vetar +2.2m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 451 Harvey, Jak Ali 04.05.1989 TUR 10.11  
2 146 Nyfantopoulos Ioannis 01.11.1990 GRE 10.22  
3 311 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10.40  
4 94 Ivašković Zvonimir  22.07.1994 CRO 10.46  
5 358 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU 10.56  
6 342 Budin Daniel Mihai 1994 ROU 10.63  
7 56 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10.71  
8 121 Chazitheri Andreas 09.09.1995 CYP 10.76  
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Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        18.05h                              
Heat  2/3 grupa Wind / vetar +1.0m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 181 Aviv Dayan 31.05.1992 ISR 10.76  
2 204 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA 10.83  
3 180 Asaf Malka 01.04.1980 ISR 11.01  
4 406 Stojanović Ognjen 16.05.1999 SRB 11.01  
5 210 Zatic Alexandru 1993 MDA 11.04  
6 23 Bajram Muco 1996 ALB 11.44  

 

Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        18.10h                              
Heat  3/3 grupa Wind / vetar +0.4m/s   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 290 Kramberger Jan  07.02.1995 SLO 10.73  
2 104 Dotlić Marino 19.04.1997 CRO 10.99  
3 287 Blaž Brulc 13.06.1992 SLO 10.98  
4 402 Podunavac Goran 30.06.1991 SRB 11.14  
5 244 Tanevski Aleksandar 1997 MKD 11.17  
 231 Barat Mustafa  2001 MKD DQ162.8  

 

Event  / disciplina 100m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                        18.00h                              
 SUMMARY / ukupan plasman   

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 451 Harvey, Jak Ali 04.05.1989 TUR 10.11 8 
2 146 Nyfantopoulos Ioannis 01.11.1990 GRE 10.22 7 
3 311 Dimitrov Denis 1994 BUL 10.40 6 
4 94 Ivašković Zvonimir  22.07.1994 CRO 10.46 5 
5 358 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU 10.56 4 
6 342 Budin Daniel Mihai 1994 ROU 10.63 3 
7 56 Huseinbašić Sait 1991 BIH 10.71 2 
8 290 Kramberger Jan  07.02.1995 SLO 10.73 1 
9 121 Chazitheri Andreas 09.09.1995 CYP 10.76 

/10.758/ 
 

10 181 Aviv Dayan 31.05.1992 ISR 10.76 
/10.759/ 

 

11 204 Daranuţa Andrei 1990 MDA 10.83  
12 287 Blaž Brulc 13.06.1992 SLO 10.98  
13 104 Dotlić Marino 19.04.1997 CRO 10.99  
14 180 Asaf Malka 01.04.1980 ISR 11.01 

/11.001/ 
 

15 406 Stojanović Ognjen 16.05.1999 SRB 11.01 
/11.007/ 

 

16 210 Zatic Alexandru 1993 MDA 11.04  
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17 402 Podunavac Goran 30.06.1991 SRB 11.14  
18 244 Tanevski Aleksandar 1997 MKD 11.17  
19 23 Bajram Muco 1996 ALB 11.44  

 

Event  / disciplina Long Jump  SENIOR  MEN/ skok udalj seniori                           18.00h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 390 Anić Lazar 14.12.1991 SRB 7.94+0.3 8 
2 396 Jovančević Strahinja 28.02.1993 SRB 7.75+0.4 7 
3 170 Kharava Bachana 15.03.1993 GEO 7.56+2.3 6 
4 312 Dobrev Daniel 1992 BUL 7.49+0.0 5 
5 341 Baciu Alexandru George 1991 ROU 7.46+0.2 4 
6 126 Kleovoulou Pericles 01.03. 1993 CYP 7.44+0.0 3 
7 452 Kulaksız, Alper 06.04.1992 TUR 7.41+0.4 2 
8 27 Ergys Gjecaj 1998 ALB 7.32+0.2 1 
9 143 Galazoulas Anastasios 02.10.1992 GRE 7.20+0.3  

10 6 Hambardzumyan Artak 03.05.1989 ARM 7.16+0.3  
11 130 Volou Mathaios 16.03. 1989 CYR 7.14+0.0  
12 66 Stanković Stefan 1996 BIH 6.16+4.5  

 455 Tüzen, Musa 26.02.1994 TUR NM  
 244 Tanevski Aleksandar 1997 MKD DNS  

 

Event  / disciplina 3000m Steeple SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                18.15h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 464 Demir, Fatma 05.05.1996 TUR 10:35.12 8 
2 362 Baltoi Adela Paulina 1992 ROU 10:29.27 7 
3 266 Perunović Slađana 26.03.1984 MNE 11:02.41 6 

 

Event  / disciplina 800m  SENIOR  WOMEN/seniorke                                              18.30h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 424 Terzić Amela 02.01.1993 SRB 2:07.25 8 
2 157 Giannopoulou Konstantina 27.08.1994 GRE 2:08.16 7 
3 377 Simiuc Lenuta Petronela 1994 ROU 2:10.63 6 
4 292 Pokrivač Mateja 10.09.1995 SLO 2:11.41 5 
5 116 Zemunik Ivona  12.12.1993 CRO 2:12.52 4 
6 73 Gajić Jelena  1997 BIH 2:13.53 3 
7 84 Zrnić Selma 1991 BIH 2:16.33 2 
8 110 Knapić Ivana 14.06.2000 CRO 2:18.20 1 
9 9 Avagyan Angelina 17.11.2000 ARM 2:18.65  

10 218 Tcaciova Iuliana 1987 MDA 2:19.52  
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11 471 Subatan, Burcu 22.11.1997 TUR 2:22.58  
 

Event  / disciplina Javelin  SENIOR  WOMEN/bacanje koplja seniorke                    18.35h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 427 Vučenović Marija 03.04.1993 SRB 56.41 8 
2 296 Letnar Bernarda 26.12.1989 SLO 52.27 7 
3 418 Mirković Tatjana 10.08.1990 SRB 51.83 6 
4 166 Yfantidou Sofia 10.01.1985 GRE 50.88 5 
5 473 Şakır , Berivan 22.09.1993 TUR 49.13 4 
6 361 Anghelescu Nicoleta 1992 ROU 47.48 3 
7 214 Lungu Valeria 1993 MDA 42.36 2 
8 83 Vidović Aleksandra 1993 BIH 41.89 1 
9 38 Greta Batusha 1990 ALB 33.43  

 

Event  / disciplina Shot Put  SENIOR  MEN/bacanje kugle seniori                         18.40h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 62 Pezer Mesud 1994 BIH 20.11 8 
2 50 Alić Hamza 1979 BIH 19.60 7 
3 397 Kolašinac Asmir 15.10.1984 SRB 19.45 6 
4 313 Ivanov Georgi 1985 BUL 18.90 5 
5 441 Atıcı, Hüseyin 03.05.1986 TUR 18.11 4 
6 148 Stamatogiannis Michalis 20.05.1982 GRE 17.95 3 
7 206 Emilianov Ivan 1977 MDA 16.70 2 
8 92 Kolarević Demir 20.07.1995 CRO 16.15 1 
9 22 Azgan Zeka 1993 ALB 13.83  

10 300 Ursu Sergiu 1980 ROU 13.26  
11 238 Barjamovic Elmin 1997 MKD 10.60  

 347 Gag Andrei Marius 1991 ROU DNS  
 97 Mulabegović Nedžad 04.02.1981 CRO DNS  
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Event  / disciplina 1500m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                     18.40h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 321 Tsenov Mitko 1993 BUL 3:50.81 8 
2 440 Ateş, Levent 20.03.1991 TUR 3:51.16 7 
3 316 Parvanov Nikolay 1992 BUL 3:51.39 6 
4 90 Bošnjak Dino  21.01.1994 CRO 3:51.78 5 
5 45 Nikolli David 1994 ALB 3:54.53 4 
6 348 Gavril Stefan Iulius 1989 ROU 3:56.93 3 
7 51 Ćuković Stefan 1997 BIH 4:01.35 2 
8 31 Malvin Nikolla 1996 ALB 4:22.83 1 
 445 Çevik, Resul 10.09.1990 TUR DNF  

 

Event  / disciplina 5000m  SENIOR  MEN/seniori                                                     18.50h                              
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  država  Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

1 315 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 14:33.35 8 
2 456 Ulus, Cihat 01.01.1990 TUR 14:37.01 7 
3 343 Cont Vasile Daniel 1995 ROU 14:41.83 6 
4 319 Todorov Sava 1988 BUL 14:45.37 5 
5 91 Bratulić Petar  08.07.1996 CRO 15:00.23 4 
6 405 Stojanović Nemanja 07.12.1990 SRB 15:33.60 3 
7 240 Rancikj Milosh 1992 MKD 16:20.25 2 
8 26 Enea Gjini  ALB 16:27.25 1 
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Event  / disciplina 4x100m  SENIOR WOMEN / seniorke                                          19.20h     
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  
država  

Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

 420 Petković Ivana 21.12.1992    
1 423 Sirmić Katarina 28.04.1991 SRB 46.34 8 
 428 Vuletić Tamara 06.02.2000    
 425 Tirnanić Milana 01.09.1994    
 376 Rosianu Ana Maria 1993    

2 368 Ionita Anamaria 1988 ROU 46.45 7 
 374 Nesteriuc Anamaria 1993    
 364 Ene Roxana Maria 1995    
 249 Josifovska Kristina 1998    

3 258 Timchevska Katerina 1997 MKD 50.54 6 
 600 Halili Aiše 2000    
 256 Selimi Valbona 1994    
 43 Paola Shyle 1999    
4 42 Klea Gjergji 1998 ALB 52.46 5 
 39 Iljana Beqiri 1998    
 40 Iveta Urshini 1998    
 478 Yudum İliksiz     
 467 Eda Nur Kılıç  TUR DNF 4 
 458 Yaren Acar     
 470 Sancak Berfe      
 107 Jambrović Mateja 03.05.1999    
 109 Dudek Kristina 05.04.1994 CRO DQ 170.7  
 106 Nika Župa 25.10.1994    
 117 Pešić Daniela  15.09.1999    
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Event  / disciplina 4x100m  SENIOR  MEN / seniori                                                 19.30h   
    

  

Place 
mesto 

Bib  
start br. 

Name and Surname  
prezime i ime 

Born god  Country /  
država  

Result 
rezultat 

Scoring 
bodovi 

 360 Serban Marius Florin 1994    
1 358 Terpezan Alexandru 1994 ROU 40.62 8 
 352 Neagoe Ionut Andrei 1994    
 342 Budin Daniel Mihai 1994    
 289 Ovniček Tilen 17.09.1998    

2 290 Kramberger Jan  07.02.1995 SLO 40.95 7 
 287 Blaž Brulc 13.06.1992    
 280 Marolt Luka  29.06.1993    
 180 Asaf Malka 01.04.1980    
3 181 Aviv Dayan 31.05.1992 ISR 41.16 6 
 187 Omri Harush 14.06.1993    
 184 Imri Persiado 25.05.1994    
 99 Kolar Alen 25.04.1992    
4 104 Dotlić Marino 19.04.1997 CRO 42.10 5 
 103 Guštin Dominik 20.06.1998    
 94 Ivašković Zvonimir  22.07.1994    
 410 Bulajić Nemanja 26.01.1996    

5 412 Marković Ivan 01.03.1995 SRB 42.38 4 
 406 Stojanović Ognjen 16.05.1999    
 402 Podunavac Goran 30.06.1991    
 28 Florian Lata 1997    
6 21 Aldi Hoxha 1993 ALB 44.82 3 
 27 Ergys Gjecaj 1998    
 23 Bajram Muco 1996    

 
  

 
   
 

       


